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HDR-DBI, Inc. Estimate Report
ESTIMATORS: RLG

ESTIMATE VERSION: 2

Description

3.01.1 WARD CREEK LINE 1

3.01.2 WARD CREEK LINE 2

3.02.1 MEADOW SPRINGS LINE 1

3.02.2 MEADOW SPRINGS LINE 2

3.03.1 NICKLESON FARMS LINE 1

3.03.2 NICKLESON FARMS LINE 2

3.04.0 CENTRAL CAMPBELL COUNTY
LINE

3.05.0 ANTELOPE VALLEY LINE

3.06.0 CRESTVIEW LINE

3.07.0 COUNTYSIDE LINE

3.08.1 WRANGLER ESTATES LINE 1

3.08.2 WRANGLER ESTATES LINE 2

3.09.1 AIRPORT LINE 1

3.09.2 AIRPORT LINE 2

3.10.0 FOX RIDGE LINE

3.11.1 EIGHT MILE LINE 1

3.11.2 EIGHT MILE LINE 2

3.11.3 EIGHT MILE LINE 3

3.12.0 GREEN VALLEY LINE

3.13.0 RIDGEWAY LINE

3.14.0 DIRECT CONNECTIONS

Upper Range +40%

Quantity

31,285.00 LF
2,060.00 LF
20,170.00 LF
4,940.00 LF
28,000.00 LF
4,700.00 LF
1,550.00 LF

12,030.00 LF
3,780.00 LF
6,510.00 LF

12,220.00 LF
3,000.00 LF

27,400.00 LF
2,305.00 LF

24,900.00 LF

29,425.00 LF

15,995.00 LF
6,060.00 LF

56,355.00 LF

35,550.00 LF
2,780.00 LF

AACE Classification Accuracy Range

Total
Unit Cost Amount
156.86 /LF 4,907,201
250.27 /LF 515,548
171.113/LF 3,451,358
137.55 /LF 679,470
147.432/LF 4,128,082
125.404/LF 589,398
428.13 /LF 663,597
211.21/LF 2,540,807
240.14 /LF 907,709
149.283/LF 971,835
126.162/LF 1,541,705
361.27 /LF 1,083,806
151.47 /LF 4,150,260
191.31/LF 440,959
135.314/LF 3,369,319
183.421/LF 5,397,175
139.75 /LF 2,235,277
171.822/LF 1,041,242
124.58 /LF 7,020,457
111.27 /LF 3,955,480
494.37 ILF 1,374,340

Lower Range -20%
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Description
Labor
Material
Subcontract
Equipment
Other

Subtotal

Escal Mid-Pnt Const (NOTINCLD)
Current OPCC Estimate Budget

Upper Range +40%

Amount
23,146,467
16,938,611

2,514,893
8,154,697
210,359

Estimate Totals

Totals Hours Rate
477,081.770 hrs

50,965,027

50,965,027

AACE Classification Accuracy Range

Lower Range -20%
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